Risultati Ricerca

Perla Pa 2018 - Anagrafe delle prestazioni

Numero incarichi

trovati: 6

Id

Incarico

641381

708898

708950

®© ® ©

716232

843321

® ©

884842

Anno

- 2019

| 2019

2019

- 2019

- 2019

2019

Soggetto
Dichiarante

Comune di
Bressana

" Bottarone

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

- Comune di

Bressana

Bottarone

Comune di
Bressana

Bottarone -
Economico
Finanziario

e

Segreteria

Comune di
Bressana
Bottarone

- Soggetto

Conferente

Unione
Micropolis

Comune di
Robecco

 Pavese

Comune di
Robecco

. Pavese

Unione
Micropolis

- Comune di
- Montalto
 Pavese

- Unione

Micropolis

Soggetto
Percettore

ANDREA
GRANDI

~LuIGI
BONFOCO

ANDREA
GRANDI

- ANDREA
~ GRANDI

SARA

ANDREA

GRANDI

' Data
. Conferimento
- incarico

29/06/2019

29/08/2019

29/08/2019

- 12/09/2019

£ 05/12/2019
- GUGLIELMI

23/12/2019

Oggetto
dell'incarico

CONSULENZE

- TECNICHE

CONSULENZE

 TECNICHE

CONSULENZE

" TECNICHE

 CONSULENZE |
 TECNICHE

- COMMISSIONI

CONSULENZE
TECNICHE

- Compenso A

lordo

2500,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

- 0,00

1,00 [
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